Race Date
October 20, 2017

Overall
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Results By GO Race Productions, Inc. GO Race

Name
Victorious Secret
Why Not 4007?!
Running Mates
#BAMR
A Bunch of Shady Beaches
Spicy Tuna Girls

Tuna Run
Overall Finish List

200 Relay Full Female

Bib No
86
61
60
32
34
21

Time
29:22:58.3
30:21:46.3
32:35:37.8
33:28:11.0
36:22:07.0
37:07:37.0

Pace
8:39/M
8:57/M
9:36/M
9:52/M
10:43/M
10:56/M

Time Back

58:47.96
3:12:39.
4:05:12.
6:59:08.
7:44:38.

11/06/2017 02:36:28



