Race Date October 20, 2017

Tuna Run Overall Finish List

200 Relay Full Female

Overall	<u>Name</u>	Bib No	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Time Back
1	Victorious Secret	86	29:22:58.3	8:39/M	
2	Why Not 400?!	61	30:21:46.3	8:57/M	58:47.96
3	Running Mates	60	32:35:37.8	9:36/M	3:12:39.
4	#BAMR	32	33:28:11.0	9:52/M	4:05:12.
5	A Bunch of Shady Beaches	34	36:22:07.0	10:43/M	6:59:08.
6	Spicy Tuna Girls	21	37:07:37.0	10:56/M	7:44:38.